
 

 

™„h «tÚtr{f rþûtý Ër{r‚ y{ŒtðtŒ 

…rh…ºt ™k. 83-A ‚t.22-11-19 

Võ‚ BÞwr™. þt¤tytu {txu s :- 

 

rð»tÞ :- r™ct ‚t÷e{{tk ntsh hnuðt ƒtƒ‚. 

ËkŒ¼o :- ¢{tkf : sË¼/‚÷{/2019/4161-65 ‚t.15-11-19 

 

ytÚte ‚{t{ BÞwr™. þt¤t™t {wÏÞ rþûtf©eytu™u W…htuf‚ rð»tÞ ‚Útt ËkŒ¼uo sýtððt™wk fu, 

SËeEythxe, „tkÄe™„h ‚Útt Ë{„ú rþûtt yk‚„o‚ htsÞ™t ‚{t{ rþûtftu™u r™ct ‚t÷e{ yt…ðt™e ÚttÞ Au.  

yt ‚t÷{e{tk ™e[u sýtðu÷t MÚt¤, ‚the¾ y™u Ë{Þu Ätuhýðth rƒztý ÞtŒe {wsƒ™t rþûtftu™u ƒe™[qf 

{tuf÷e yt…ðt™t hnuþu.  

 

«Út{ ‚ƒ¬tu : ‚t.26-11-2019 Úte ‚t.30-11-2019 

(«Út{ ‚ƒ¬t™e ÞtŒe {wsƒ™t rþûtftu {txu) 

ƒeòu ‚ƒ¬tu : ‚t.3-12-2019   Úte ‚t.7-12-2019 

   (ƒeò ‚ƒ¬t™e ÞtŒe {wsƒ™t rþûtftu {txu) 

 

MÚt¤  : rsÕ÷t rþûtý y™u ‚t÷e{ ¼ð™, y{ŒtðtŒ þnuh , „tu‚t. 

Ë{Þ  : Ëðth™t 11-00 f÷tfÚte  

 

rƒztý :- (1) «Út{ ‚ƒ¬t™e ‚t÷e{ {txu™t rþûtftu™e  ÞtŒe   

  (h) ƒeò  ‚ƒ¬t™e ‚t÷e{ {txu™t rþûtftu™e  ÞtŒe 

 

 

‚t.22-11-2019         ztì. yu÷.ze.ŒuËtR 

              þtË™trÄfthe 

 

 

 



firstname lastname email profile_field_udise

SAROJBEN PARMAR sarojdevmani@gmail.com 24071201915

PARVATIBEN PATEL crmarketingneel@gmail.com 24071201909

PARUL BEN PATEL parul16481@gmail.com 24071201901

ANITABEN DATT anitachandreshdatt@gmail.com 24071201913

JIGNASHABEN PATEL jigna.aasthaa@gmail.com 24071201937

NIMISHABEN PATEL bapunagarguj02@gmail.com 24071202802

SWITIBEN KHISHTI bapunagarguj13@gmail.com 24071202803

NISHABEN SIDDHPURA bapunagargujaratischool16@gmail.com 24071202813

KAMLESHKUMAR PATEL bapunagarguj5@gmail.com 24071202937

PINALBEN SHAH vaibhavidave252@gmail.com 24071200308

PAYALBEN DHANDHUKIYA dariyaguj16@gmail.com 24071200309

SMITABEN MUNDHVA premdarwajaguj02@gmail.com 24071201712

JALPABEN KATUDIYA msbsardarnagarguj2@gmail.com 24071202401

BHAVNABEN PATEL msbhansolguj2@gmail.com 24071202402

ALPABEN DABHI msbkotarpurguj2@gmail.com 24071202403

HARSHAD BHAI MODI jahangirpuraguj02@gmail.com 24071201808

SHAKRIBEN PATEL pritampura.school3@gmail.com 24071201829

MITESHBHAI PRAJAPATI KuberGUJ02@gmail.com 24071202302

MANISHABEN PRAJAPATI kuberguj04@gmail.com 24071202320

VARSHABEN RAVAT kuberhindi02@gmail.com 24071202304

RIYAJ ANSARI kubernagarho4@gmai 24071202355

RANJIT CHAUDHARY nobalhindi02@gmail.com 24071202741

VISHVNATH SHRIPARI htthakkarhindi02@gmail.com 24071203404

SHIVAM OJHA saijpurhindi01@gmail.com 24071202541

SURJEETKAUR SIKH kunalggupta11@gmail.com 24071202404

VARSHABEN PRAJAPATI narodaguj02@gmail.com 24071202704

SONALBEN PATEL muthiyaguj01@gmail.com 24071202705

SONALBEN SHAH narodaguj04@gmail.com 24071202730

BHAVANABEN PATEL msbasarwaguj8@gmail.com 24071201907

CHETANBEN PATEL msbnarodaroad1@gmail.com 24071202014

LILABEN PATEL msbasarwaguj9@gmail.com 24071202002

MADHUBEN PATEL amdupura02@gmail.com 24071202114

MAHESHBHAI PATEL mvpatel106@gmail.com 24071202726

HARDEEPBHAI PATEL nobalnagarguj04@gmail.com 24071202728

ARCHNABEN PATEL saijpurguj06@gmail.com 24071202524

SAROJBEN PRAJAPATI saijpurguj01@gmail.com 24071202501

KHUSHBUBEN PATEL saijpurguj05@gmail.com 24071202502

ANANDIBEN PATEL anandipatel161969@gmail.com 24071202101

PARULBEN RAVAL parulraval810@gmail'com 24071202104

NIRMALABEN PANDOR nimakharadi@gmail.com 24071202107

JYOTSNABEN PARMAR jyotsanabenparmarschool@gmail.com 24071202208

VARSHABEN HAPALIYA hapaliyavarsha89@gmail.com 24071202201

ANITABEN PANCHAL Manoj3000630006@gmail.com 24071202236

CHETANABEN PATEL bgujaratischool13@gmail.com 24071202810

NIRUBEN HIRAJI GODAD rakhiyalguj01@gmail.com 24071202901

HASHUMATIBEN PATEL jyotshnaparmar@gmail.com 24071202806

PAYALBEN PATEL thakkarbapaguj2@gmail.com 24071202602

CHANDRIKABEN PATEL govindbhai1456@gmail.com 24071202603

NITABEN PATEL srpguj02@gmail.com 24071202604

BATCH-1 Data Dt.26-11-19 to 30-11-19



ARUNABEN PANCHAL sardarvallabhaip@gmail.com 24071202657

RASHMIBEN VAGHELA Rashmi02717@gmail.com 24071200805

MANISHABEN GAJJAR upendrasuthar3@gmail.com 24071200805

BHAVINIBEN JOSHI bhaviniaj@gmail.com 24071200833

HARSHNABEN PRAJAPATI Pahelichameli@gmail.com 24071200833

KAPILABEN PATEL kmpatel1764@gmail.com 24071201701

ALKABEN RAMI alkaben1306@gmail.com 24071201505

DIPIKABEN PATEL dipika68@gmail.com 24071201504

DIPTIBEN PANDYA diptipandya2612@gmail.com 24071200904

PARULBEN GADHIYA parulgadhiya@rediffmail.com 24071200708

ILABEN AMIN ilamin191@gmail.com 24071200703

NISHABEN DESAI nisha.samir26@gmail.com 24071200706

TEJALBEN RAMI tejalrami2480@gmail.com 24071201003

BHAVIKABEN DAVE dhavalptn@yahoo.co.in 24071201003

SHRADDHABEN PATEL sandip538@gmail.com 24071201003

BINABEN THAKKAR beenathakker2312@gmail.com 24071200704

PREMILABEN PATEL ppremila71@gmail.com 24071200701

CHHAYABEN CHAUDHARI Chaudharychhaya266@mail.com 24071200702

GITABEN PATEL Patelharsh580@gmail.com 24071200702

NITABEN PATEL nita1973amin@gmail.com 24071201202

BHUMIKABEN PATEL bhumika19185@gmail.com 24071201202

JAVANIKABEN AMIN javnika.amin@gmail.com 24071201202

HASUMATIBEN MAKWANA lyf.suthar@gmail.com 24071201203

REKHABEN DERASARI rekhaderasaripathak@gmail.com 24071201004

ILLABEN PATEL ila171019970@gmail.com 24071201101

PRAVINABEN JADEJA pravinajadeja2@gmail.com 24071201101

SUMAN RATHOD sumanrathor47@gmail.com 24071201715

RADHA KOIRALA mygyanpeeth@gmail.com 24071201309

ALTAF ANSARI altaf8248@gmail.com 24071201506

GOPAL SANGHAI gopalji.sanghai@gmail.com 24071201104

RASHMITA PATEL Patelsumit1122@gmail.com 24071201116

SAVITA RAJORA rajorasavita9@gmail.com 24071201411

MANISHABEN PATEL Mpatel81@gmail.com 24071201307

HARSHIDABEN BHAVSAR harshidabhavasar69613@gmail.com 24071201301

ALPABEN PAREKH dipak_parekh2003@yahoo.co.in 24071201310

KAJALBEN DARJI Kajaldarji561@gmail.com 24071201605

TRUPTIBEN JANSARI truptichauhan14@gmail.com 24071201624

HANSHABEN PANCHAL PANCHAL panchalhansa22@gmil.com 24071201601

JAGRUTIBEN UPADHYAY nileshjoshi311@gmail.com 24071201405

REKHABEN CHAVADA chavdarekha88@gmail.com 24071201407

BHAVANABEN JADAV bhavna18m@gmail.com 24071201407

YOGINIBEN PATEL yoginapatel8886@gmail.com 24071201607

MINABEN MODI Modimeena163@gmail.com 24071201401

PARULBEN SHAH parulshah7906@gmail.com 24071201403

RAMABEN PATEL Patelrama@gmail.com 24071200405

NIMISHABEN PATEL nimihiten.hp1511@gmail.com 24071200405

RAMILABEN MANAT sr9898021426@gmail.com 24071200414

GAURIBEN VAGHELA gaurivaghela13@gmail.com 24071200407

PRAGNABEN UPADHYAY upadhyay.pragna27@gmail.com 24071200401

SIMABEN MANSHURI seemamansuri62@gmail.com 24071200403

NAYNABEN PATEL patelnayana251969@gmail.com 24071200403

SANDIPBHAI PATEL veersspatel853@gmail.com 24071203799



HIRAL VAGHELA maninagarguj01@gmail.com 24071203701

DHARA PANDYA maninagarguj04@gmail.com 24071203704

JALPABEN UDANI maninagarguj06.@gmail.com 24071203705

NITIN MOTKA msbbagefirdoshguj1@gmail.com 24071204101

SONALBEN KARJIYA ipsamcmsb@gmail.com 24071203799

KRAMPRAKASH AAHIR behramh1@gmail.com 24071203916

PRIYANKA CHAUDHARI chandolagujone@gmail.com 24071204029

ATIKUNISHA SHEKH htraikhadurduschool06@gmail.com 24071200515

BHAVESHKUMAR VAGHELA vatvaguj5@gmail.com 24071204379

PARIKRAMA PRAJAPATI vatvaguj01@gmail.com 24071204306

SYFIYABANU KAZI baherampura urdu 5 24071203920

DIPALBEN PATEL danilimdaguj3@gmail.com 24071204003

KRUNABEN GAMIT narolguj01@gmail.com 24071204339

SHITAALBEN CHADODRA Purohit.sureshk@rediffmail.com 24071203909

NITABEN JOSHI nayana29928@gmail.com 24071204030

BIJALBEN PRAJAPATI birjukapadia79@gmail.com 24071203911

ARUNABEN PRAJAPATI baheramguj22@gmail.com 24071203935

BHAVANBHAI VAGHELA kankariyaguj09@ gmail.com 24071203807

ROSHANI DAVE BaheramGuj03@gmail.com 24071203903

SOBHANABEN MEKVAN behramgujarati01@gmail.com 24071203901

MONIKABEN THAKKAR behrampura.guj.school9@gmail.com 24071203905

DWARKESHKUMAR PARMAR behramguj11@gmail.com 24071203907

BHUVNESHKUMAR UPADHYAY Vatva school no.3@gmail .com 24071204380

PRITIBEN FADIYA ganeshnagarpipalaj1@gmail.com 24071204382

SABIRHUSEN SHEKH jamalpururduschool0001@gmail.com 24071200611

FORAMBEN BHAVSAR isanguj01@gmail.com 24071204304

JYOTSNABEN THAKOR ishanpurpublicschool@gmail.com 24071205518

AMENABIBI DESAI htdanilimdaurduschool01@gmail.com 24071204008

SONALBEN PATEL jasodaguj01@gmail.com 24071204201

MAYURIBEN KUSHVAH hinavora2013@gmail.com 24071204383

VAISHALI SAVANT Vinobabhave Marathi02@gmail.com 24071204207

NAUKABEN PATEL vivekanandguj01@gmail.com 24071204203

REKHABEN PRAJAPATI vinzolguj2@gmail.com 24071204205

DEVAGNABHAI PATEL hathijangujaratishala2@gmail.com 24071204204

VARSHABEN MAKWANA Kankariyaguj01@ gmail.com 24071203801

BHARTIBEN PATEL Msbkankariaguj06@gmail.com 24071203804

RENUKABEN PARMAR kankariaguj04@gmail.com 24071203707

GANGARAMBHAI MAKWANA ranipurguj02@gmail.com 24071204303

MUMTAZBANU PATHAN msbshahpururdu1@gmail.com 24071200415

SONALBEN MAHERIYA shahwadischoolno2@gmail.com 24071204302

KIRANBEN PANDIT msbkankariaguj08@gmail.com 24071203806

VINAYSINH CHAUHAN bunesh1980@gmail.com 24071204393

KUSUMBEN CHANDANA bharatdamor78@gmail.com 24071204304

DINESHKUMAR KOSHTI htvatvahindischool001@gmail.com 24071204308

VIJAYBHAI VALANI ishanpurpublicschool@gmail.com 24071204396

SOBHANABEN GAYAKWAD ganeshnagarpipalaj1@gmail.com 24071204382

SHILPABEN VARMA Vatva school no.3@gmail .com 24071204380

MEHULBHAI PANDYA behramgujarati01@gmail.com 24071203901

HETALBEN VARANDA vatvaguj01@gmail.com 24071204306



firstname lastname email profile_field_udise

NISHABEN RAMI msbkankariaguj08@gmail.com 24071203806

PRAVINSINH CHAVDA shahwadischoolno2@gmail.com 24071204302

FARHAN SHAIKH msbshahpururdu1@gmail.com 24071200415

BHARATBHAI DESAI ranipurguj02@gmail.com 24071204303

MAHENDRABHAI PANDOR kankariaguj04@gmail.com 24071203707

DIMPALBEN JOSHI Msbkankariaguj06@gmail.com 24071203804

TUSHARKUMAR PARMAR Kankariyaguj01@ gmail.com 24071203801

PRAFULABEN CHAUHAN hathijangujaratishala2@gmail.com 24071204204

SUBHAGINI BHUNAT vinzolguj2@gmail.com 24071204205

PRADIPSINH SELOT vivekanandguj01@gmail.com 24071204203

HARESHBHAI PATEL vinobagujarati01@gmail.com 24071204206

NITABEN PATEL hinavora2013@gmail.com 24071204383

DIPIKABEN PRAJAPATI jasodaguj01@gmail.com 24071204201

NAJIRAHMED ANPUR htdanilimdaurduschool01@gmail.com 24071204008

KHATIJABIBI LILGAR jamalpururduschool0004@gmail.com 24071200614

ABDULRAHIM SHAIKH htbehrampuraurduschool001@gmail.com 24071203918

HINABEN MALLI ishanpurpublicschool@gmail.com 24071204396

NIRALBEN NAYI isanguj01@gmail.com 24071204304

NASIMYASIN KHEDAWALA jamalpururduschool0001@gmail.com 24071200611

SHVETABEN BHURIYA ganeshnagarpipalaj1@gmail.com 24071204382

GIRA KRISCHIYAN Vatva school no.3@gmail .com 24071204380

NITABEN SHEFERED behramguj11@gmail.com 24071203907

RAKSHABEN MAHETA behrampura.guj.school9@gmail.com 24071203905

NIMISHABEN JAMINDAR behramgujarati01@gmail.com 24071203901

MINABA ZALA BaheramGuj03@gmail.com 24071203903

SAROJBEN ATALIYA kankariyaguj09@ gmail.com 24071203807

KANKLATTABEN PATEL baheramguj22@gmail.com 24071203935

BIJALBEN PRAJAPATI behramguj15@gmail.com 24071203911

ANANDKUMAR MAHERIYA behramguj17@gmail.com 24071203913

JALPABEN PATEL nayana29928@gmail.com 24071204030

NAYNABEN CHAUHAN Purohit.sureshk@rediffmail.com 24071203909

HARSIDABEN PATEL narolguj01@gmail.com 24071204339

KALPNABEN JADAV danilimdaguj3@gmail.com 24071204003

NAZMUNNISA PATHAN behrampuraurdu05@gmail.com 24071203920

HARDIKKUMAR PATEL vatvaguj01@gmail.com 24071204306

MAHENDRAKUMAR BHOJALIYA vatvaguj5@gmail.com 24071204379

IRSHADAHMED ANSARI htraikhadurduschool06@gmail.com 24071200515

RAHEMATBIBI RANGREJ chandolagujone@gmail.com 24071204339

SMIMAEHMAD ANSARI millatnagarurduschoolno1@gmail.com 24071204006

NAMRTABEN SHARMA msbbagefirdoshguj1@gmail.com 24071204101

JAYNTIBHAI CHAVDA maninagarguj04@gmail.com 24071203704

SVAPNABEN MEVADA ipsamcmsb@gmail.com 24071203799

RUSDABANU SIDIKKI shahpururdu10@gmail.com 24071200418

SHITTAL NINAMA shitalninama7@gmail.com 24071204029

PAYALBEN KRISTIYAN vatvaguj5@gmail.com 24071204379

MANOJKUMAR BHADURIYA vinobabhavenagarhindi01@gmail.com 24071204208

SANDIPKUMAR PRAJAPATI bunesh1980@gmail.com 24071204393

ASHOK MAURYA behramh1@gmail.com 24071203916

BATCH-2 Data Dt.3-12-19 to 7-12-19



SUNIL GUPTA htvatvahindischool001@gmail.com 24071204308

MEERADEVI YADAV indrapurihindischoolno1@gmail.com 24071201630

MANISHABEN PATEL amraiwadiguj06@gmail.com 24071203204

SUREKHABEN PATEL amraiguj10@gmail.com 24071203206

NILAMBEN PRAJAPATI amraiwadiguj12@gmail.com 24071203208

SHASHIKANT CHAUHAN htrajpurhindi05@gmail.com 24071203109

RAJESH YADAV htamraiwadihindi001@gmail.com 24071203610

SACHITANAND TIWARI saraspurhindi06@gmail.com 24071202223

VINOD JAIN saraspurhindi04@gmail.com 24071202210

SAKUNTALA YADAV kalupurhindischool02@gmail.com 24071200212

SURENDRASINGH SHKATRIYA bapunagarhindi04@gmail.com 24071202817

HEMALATA RAJPUT hemalatasenger63@gmail.com 24071202820

RAJIVKUMAR GUPTA bapunagarhindi01@gmail.com 24071202912

VANRAJ ASARI rakhiyalhindi01@gmail.com 24071202938

Nasrinbanu SHAIK rajpurhindi01@gmail.com 24071203107

ZAHEDABANU SHAIKH rakhiyalurduno2@gmail.com 24071203120

SHAMIMBANU PATHAN yunuskhan0614@gmail.com. 24071202915

SAMIRBANU SAIYED bilqisbanumomin@gmail.com 24071201508

MOHAMMAD YASEEN SHAIKH htdariyapururduschool02@gmail.com 24071200302

AFROZBANU ANSARI alimanprimaryschool92@gmail.com 24071203021

SAMINABANU AJMERWALA htgomtipururdu02@gmail.com 24071203018

VIMALABEN PATEL amraiwadi14@gmail.com 24071204103

SARIKABEN MURUDKAR amraiwadimarathisc02@gmail.com 24071203312

DAXABEN TRIVEDI amraiguj16@gmail.com 24071203209

KASHMIRABEN RANA amraiwadiguj07@gmail.com 24071203330

PARULBEN PRAJAPATI htamraiwadiguj04@gmail.com 24071204102

RAMILABEN PARMAR htgomtipurguj002@gmail.com 24071203001

JAVEDBHAI ANSARI javed9427712836@gmail.com 24071203002

HASUMATIBEN PATEL htgomtipurguj006@gmail.com 24071203004

USHABEN PRAJAPATI msbkalupurguj19@gmail.com 24071200206

HETALBEN RAVAL msbkalupurguj22@gmail.com 24071200207

BALDEVBHAI PATEL baldevpatel1985@gmail.com 24071200213

JAYANTIBHAI PATEL odhavguj04@gmail.com 24071203503

KOKILABEN PRAJAPATI kokilaprajapati13473@gmail.com 24071203505

ASHOKKUMAR BAROT g.i.d.c.odhav02@gmail.com 24071203506

SUMITRABEN TADE khokharaguj02@gmail.com 24071203602

TEJALBEN PATHAK Khokharaguj04@gmail.com 24071203604

MUKESHBHAI PRAJAPATI khokhraguj12@gmail.com 24071203305

SULBHA PATIL sulbhapatil62@gmail.com 24071203306

TALLIKABEN JOSHI govind031262@gmail 24071203402

BHAVNABEN SHARMA crcnikolroad34@gmail.com 24071203479

MANISHABEN PATEL odhavgujshala3@gmail.com 24071203511

LALITADEVI GUPTA ambikaguj1@gmail.com 24071203507

MANISHABEN PATEL odhavguj01@gmail.com 24071203501

ASHOKKUMAR DOHRE ashok18431@gmail.com 24071203508

MAYAKUMARI TIWARI ambikahindi1@gmail.com 24071203510

SHILKUMARI RAJPUT karshanhindi01@gmail.com 24071203516

HIMMATSINH CHAUHAN htodhavhindischool003@gmail.com 24071203531

PRAVINA RAWAT gidchindi01@gmail.com 24071203509

RAMESHBHAI GARASIYA rgarasiya145@gmail.com 24071203103



KHYATIBEN TRIVEDI khyatitrivedi@gmail.com 24071203106

SANGITABEN PATEL rajpurguj008@gmail.com 24071203102

JIGNASHABEN MAKWANA nileshjignasa2224@gmail.com 24071200801

ANJANABEN PATEL anjupatel1311@gmail.com 24071200803

MANGUBEN PATEL pcharmi552@gmail.com 24071200803

DIPABEN JADEJA deepajadeja55@gmail.com 24071200803

CHANDRABEN JADEJA chandrabarad@gmail.com 24071200803

PANNABEN SOLANKI Pannaratpiya@gmail.com 24071200805

MANISHABEN PATEL manishapatel1077@gmail.com 24071200805

ANITA SOLANKI solankianita21@yahoo.com 24071200838

PALLAVI PATEL pallavipatel450@gmail.com 24071200838

nita solanki solankineetam@gmail.com 24071200838

avani patel adp.android33@gmail.com 24071200837

manjula vadera mrvader71@gmail.com 24071200837

ASHABEN PATEL piyushpatellic2007@gmail.com 24071200838

REKHABEN BARANDA rekhabaranda7@gmail.com 24071200838

KANAKBEN SHARMA kanansharma2811@gmil.com 24071201706

SHARMISTHABEN PATEL sharmishthapatel886@gmail.com 24071201504

VANITABEN SATHAVARA sathwaravanita@gmail.com 24071201504

AKANKSHA SUTHAR akankshasuthar03@gmil.com

RIDHDHIBEN PATEL riddhi2056@gmail.com 24071201505

ALKESHABHAI RAVAL alkeshaloehouse@gmail.com 24071201512

GITABEN MISTRY Geeta202@gmail.com 24071200703

NAYANABB CHAUHAN nainachavda47@gmail.com 24071200708

LINABEN UPADHYAY upadhyayleena718@gmail.com 24071201003

PRIYANKABEN PATEL Mailtopiyu1988@gmail.com 24071201003

sudhaben patel patelsudha032@gmail.com 24071201004

Anand thakor aanandthakor007@gmail.com 24071201001

Narendra Yadav nsyadav27@gmail.com 24071201506

pallavi Rajput pallavirajput1973@gmail.com 24071201611

Jigisha Patel jigishapatel2001@gmail.com 24071201309

shivshankar Rajput shivshankar.s1979@gmail.com 24071201309

Sheela Kosti shilakoshti19@gmail.com 24071201116

Mamta Yadav anamikayadav903@gmail.com 24071201116

Vijaysingh Thakur ashishthakur276@gmail.com 24071201104

Mahesh Rajput rajputmahesh1210@gmail.com 24071201410

Manila Vyas manilavyas2381@gmail.com 24071201309

Bhartiben Badhiya bhartibadhia@gmail.com 24071201601

urmilaben parmar mcpatel2809@gmail.com 24071301624

salimbhai shekh shaikhsalimm@gmail.com 24071201407

kantaben desai kantabendesai01@gmail.com 24071201407

salmaben kodiya salmaghanchi@yahoo.com 24071201405

vijayarani parayan vijayaranivijaykumar996@ail.com 24071201413

PRITIBEN PANDE laxya.idea@gmail.com 24071201408

PARULBEN PATEL bharprap@yahoo.com 24071201403

PADMABEN DEVDHARA padmabenatodaria@gmail.com 24071201401

CHETNABEN BHAVSAR bhavsarchetnaben0@gmail.com 24071201607

RINALBEN VARANIYA rinal.vra@gmail.com 24071200461

JIGNESHABHAI PATEL jigneshnpatel12@gmail.com 24071200461

HINABEN CHAUDHARI hinac4559@gmail.com 24071200405



DIPTIBEN SOMANI diptisananadiya22@gmail.com 24071200405

PINKIBEN CHAUHAN pinydevganiya@gmail.com 24071200405


